

February 17, 2015

## Altisource Named to 2015 IAOP Global Outsourcing 100

Company is included for the fifth consecutive year

LUXEMBOURG--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- Altisource Portfolio Solutions S.A. ("Altisource" or the "Company") (Nasdaq:ASPS), a leading provider of mortgage, financial and technology services for the real estate industry, today announced that it has been named to The Global Outsourcing 100 List by the International Association of Outsourcing Professionals® (IAOP®). This is the fifth consecutive year that Altisource has been named to the list.

"This recognition highlights our focus on helping our customers achieve better performance and profitability and the highest levels of customer service and compliance," said William B. Shepro, Chief Executive Officer of Altisource. "Altisource's inclusion in The Global Outsourcing 100 List for the fifth straight year is a tribute to our thousands of employees around the world who provide a world class set of products and services to our customers, helping them grow and solve their business challenges."

The Global Outsourcing 100, now in its tenth year, recognizes the world's best outsourcing service providers. These rankings are based on applications received and evaluated by an independent judging panel organized by the IAOP. The winning companies were judged on four critical characteristics: size and growth, delivery excellence, programs for innovation, and corporate social responsibility.

"The ten-year milestone made it the perfect time to expand and build upon the Global Outsourcing 100's growing recognition and value," said Michael Corbett, IAOP Chairman. "We've done that with a greater emphasis on making it easier to find companies and the excellence required to make the list. Being named to The Global Outsourcing 100 list is no easy task, and IAOP is pleased to recognize Altisource for their excellence and achievement."

## About Altisource®

Altisource Portfolio Solutions S.A. is a premier marketplace and transaction solutions provider for the real estate, mortgage and consumer debt industries offering both distribution and content. Altisource leverages proprietary business process, vendor and electronic payment management software and behavioral science based analytics to improve outcomes for marketplace participants. Altisource has been named to Fortune's <u>fastest growing global companies</u> two years in a row. Additional information is available at <u>www.Altisource.com</u>.

## **About IAOP**

IAOP is the go-to association leading the way to improve outsourcing outcomes by bringing together customers, providers and advisors in a collaborative, knowledge-based environment that promotes professional development, recognition, certification and excellence. With over 120,000 members and affiliates worldwide, IAOP is not only on top of the latest trends but in front of them. Through its expansive global chapter network, premier training and certification programs, knowledge center, member community and more, IAOP helps members learn, grow and succeed. For more information and how you can become involved, visit <a href="https://www.IAOP.org">www.IAOP.org</a>.

## Altisource Portfolio Solutions S.A. Investors:

Michelle D. Esterman, +352 2469 7950 Chief Financial Officer Michelle.Esterman@Altisource.lu

or

Press:

Nicole Messier, 617.357.6349 Director, Global Communications Nicole.Messier@altisource.com

Source: Altisource Portfolio Solutions S.A.

